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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 1103 Class: PHBA 1103 Youth Walk Trot  Hunter Under Saddle 5-9 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jeannie Young, Daren Wright, Dan Moreland, Delena Doyle

6 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kristi Bowen
Wilton, AL1999

Zippos Tulsali Otoe

PHBA - 74640

Mazie Bowen

PHBA - 103523

1139

2 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Reese Pekny

PHBA - 100716

1189

3 Kaylee Chaney
Quitman, TX2002

Hes Zipped Up

PHBA - 79314

Dawson Chaney

PHBA - 99866

1288

4

Z
Madison Green
Chittenango, NY1991

Freeway Charlie

PHBA - 70352

Madison Green

PHBA - 99827

1184

5 Shannon Whitney
Adams Center, NY2003

Jac Royal Colors

PHBA - 81156

Seth Whitney Wekar

PHBA - 100853

1566

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1139
1189
1288
1184
1566

1139
1189
1288
1184
1566

3rd Judge: 

1139
1288
1189
1184
1566

4th Judge: 

1139
1189
1288
1184
1566

1
2
3
4
5

Jeannie 
Young

Daren 
Wright

Dan 
Moreland

Delena 
Doyle


